Rotary Table Units
P5W Series
Sizes 10, 12, 20, 25, 35, 45 and 63mm
Catalog 0915
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration

Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
Catalog 0915
Mounting
Mounting
The swiveling unit can be fastened to a static or a moving
part. When on a moving part, you must pay attention to the
forces created by inertia over the unit and its load.
Use the two sleeves provided in the packaging, to center the
rotating load on the pinion.
Sleeves for Rotary Table
Dimensions DB HB P P2 Order Code
 h8 ±0.1
Ø mm mm mm mm mm
10 Ø7 5 3 2.5 P5WCM10S
12 Ø7 5 3 2.5 P5WCM10S
20 Ø7 5 3 2.5 P5WCM10S
25 Ø9 6 3.5 3 P5WCM25S
35 Ø9 6 3.5 3 P5WCM25S
45 Ø15 7 4 3.5 P5WCM45S
63 Ø15 7 4 3.5 P5WCM45S
DB
2
P

D
Rotary Table Units
P5W Series
10 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
Catalog 0915
Order Codes
Order Codes
Rotary Table
Must be fitted with either external cushioning or other cushioning (MPS Units)
Size Connection  Weight
Ø mm    kg Order Code
 10 M5  0.234 P5WCM10NMN0190B
 12 M5  0.557 P5WCM12NMN0190B
 20 M5  0.966 P5WCM20NMN0190B
 25 G1/8  1.682 P5WCM25NMN0190B
 35 G1/8  2.473 P5WCM35NMN0190B
 45 G1/4  5.252 P5WCM45NMN0190B
 63 G1/4  8.184 P5WCM63NMN0190B
External Cushioning
Size Thread Weight Hydraulic Shock Absorbers Weight Rubber Dampers
Ø mm   kg Order Code kg Order Code
 10  M8x1 0.008 MC10MH 0.009 P5WCM10B
 12  M10x1 0.014 MC25ML-NB 0.016 P5WCM12B
 20  M12x1 0.030 MC75M-3-NB-111 0.028 P5WCM20B
 25  M12x1 0.030 MC75M-3-NB-111 0.028 P5WCM20B
 35  M14x1.5 0.008 MC150MH2  –
 45  M20x1.5 0.15 MC225MH2  –
 63  M25x1.5 0.26 MC600MH2  –
Mid Position Stop Kits
Size  Weight Intermediate Stop
Ø mm  kg Order Code
 10  0.055 P5WCM10M
 12  0.100 P5WCM12M
 20  0.190 P5WCM20M
 25  0.300 P5WCM25M
 35  0.450 P5WCM35M
 45  1.000 P5WCM45M
 63  1.675 P5WCM63M
Rotary Table Units
P5W Series
11 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Wadsworth, Ohio
Catalog 0915
Magnetic Sensors, Order Codes
Magnetic Sensors
Order codes
Function  Cable/Contact  Weight Order Code
    kg
Electronic Sensor, 10 - 30 VDC
Type PNP , normally open 2.5 m PUR-cable  0.007 P8S-SPFL3
Type NPN , normally open 2.5 m PUR-cable  0.007 P8S-SNFL3
Type PNP , normally open 0.3 m M8 / Snap-in  0.013 P8S-SPSH3
Type NPN , normally open 0.3 m M8 / Snap-in  0.013 P8S-SNSH3
All switches are normally open (NO) in the unswitched position.
When introduced to the magnetic field, the switch closes.
Switches are designed for simple flush mounting without the
need for additional brackets.

2 Disc
3 Shaft
4 Piston
5 Rack
6 End cap
7 Magnetic housing
8 Screw
9 Screw
10 Magnet
11 Dowel pin
12 Ball bearing
13 Dynamic gasket
14 O-ring
Repair Kits
 Size Ø mm Order Code
 10 P5WCM10N6RM
 12 P5WCM12N6RM
 20 P5WCM20N6RM
 25 P5WCM25N6RM
 35 P5WCM35N6RM
 45 P5WCM45N6RM
 63 P5WCM63N6RM
Each kit contains two ’O’ rings and two
dynamic gasket seals.
2
12

7
1 Bottom cap
2 O-Ring
3 Piston
4 Gasket
5 Spring
6 Body
7 Nut
8 O-Ring
9 Plug
10 Piston rod
11 End stroke stopper
12 O-ring
Repair Kits
 Size Ø mm Order Code
 10 P5WCM10M6RM
 12 P5WCM12M6RM
 20 P5WCM20M6RM
 25 P5WCM25M6RM
 35 P5WCM35M6RM
 45 P5WCM45M6RM
 63 P5WCM63M6RM
Each kit contains O-rings and gasket seal.
Mid Position Stop Unit Repair Kits
Sizes 10 & 12mm Sizes 20 & 25mm Sizes 35, 45 & 63mm